
Kolding Cup 2012

Kolding, 21-01-2012

Aldersklasse

Piger
Stevnesekretær Hanne Thomsen Vektklasse

51kg
Stevnesekretærskje

Navn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3 Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlassNordisk

1 Cecilie Magnussen Østfold Brytekrets
FS 4:0

42
FS 3:0

43 SO
 2  8  2  0  0  2  7 1

2 Emma Greve Nr Aaby
0:15

01 SO
0:05

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Maja Moos Johansen Kolding IF
SO

1:10

01
FS 3:0

42
 1  4  1  0  0  1  3 2
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